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2021 NE CRIM November Distance - 11/7/2021

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE-1107CRIM

Results
 
Girls 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Dindinger, Riley L1 8:01.51

38.36 45.94 49.4349.46

49.54 49.01 50.75 50.48

50.65 47.89

CRIMA-NE  8Robitaille, Abigail H2 8:25.82

43.83 49.97 52.8052.03

52.07 52.46 51.86 52.15

50.68 47.97

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Smirnou, Julia A1 7:21.02

38.23 44.11 45.6545.16

46.35 44.64 45.62 44.69

43.67 42.90

CRIMS-NE 10Larrabee, Vivie G2 7:23.19

37.00 45.08 46.5946.69

46.05 45.28 46.56 45.64

43.89 40.41

USC-NE  9Teixeira, Luisa O3 7:39.96

47.7246.95

47.86 47.72 47.73 47.37

47.30 39.97

USC-NE  9Baysinger, Ari R4 7:42.53

40.95 47.44 47.3146.42

47.17 48.36 47.92 46.87

48.15 41.94

USC-NE 10Cowan, Katie L5 7:48.91

40.28 45.73 48.6247.07

49.04 50.20

48.00 42.23

USC-NE 10Nayak, Arya6 8:24.40

43.25 50.98 51.7951.43

52.66 53.09 52.53 50.77

52.78 45.12

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Renee S7 8:29.54

43.06 51.62 53.0453.05

54.07 56.38 49.46 52.53

49.87 46.46

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 11Zhang, Sarah Z1 5:39.81

29.03 33.03 34.5434.20

35.72 35.92 35.06 35.43

35.33 31.55

USC-NE 12Williamson, Nora J2 6:07.45

30.63 35.21 37.8037.52

38.32 37.90 38.67 38.40

36.85 36.15

CRIMA-NE 12Ye, Sherry S3 6:15.77

33.48 36.33 38.4737.56

38.08 39.18 38.97 39.62

37.98 36.10

USC-NE 12Tyrrell, Lucy A4 6:19.46

32.94 37.60 38.8538.92

39.12 38.80 39.04 39.64

40.24 34.31

USC-NE 11Baysinger, Willow T5 6:27.68

32.66 39.45 39.5639.62

39.22 39.96 40.69 40.60

38.66 37.26

CRIMS-NE 12Baghdasaryan, Sasha G6 6:31.24

35.47 37.82 39.5338.39

40.74 40.63 41.22 40.77

39.86 36.81

CRIMS-NE 12Iacobucci, Samantha M7 6:31.59

33.12 39.16 39.7940.09

39.67 40.34 40.56 40.68

39.79 38.39

CRIMA-NE 11Molina, Francesca M8 6:35.69

35.51 39.07 40.4440.45

40.24 40.99 40.87 40.27

39.87 37.98

CRIMS-NE 12Burke, Chloe M9 6:35.75

32.62 38.75 39.8740.24

40.14 41.59 41.45 41.00

41.21 38.88

USC-NE 12Cronin, Maddie A10 6:54.92

34.09 40.35 44.1543.10

43.19 43.43 42.71 43.20

41.14 39.56

CRIMA-NE 11Dewar, Taylor R11 6:56.02

35.74 41.78 42.0542.90

42.35 43.37 43.51 41.90

42.09 40.33

USC-NE 12Sperry, Lizzy H12 6:56.89

36.77 41.18 43.7242.04

44.17 43.75 43.12 42.77

42.26 37.11

CRIMS-NE 12Travers, Bridget L13 7:13.43

34.62 40.98 45.1443.61

44.49 44.51

1:29.54

CRIMS-NE 11Shea, Briley J14 7:26.27

38.87 45.50 46.7245.78

46.38 46.93 46.81 43.63

43.66 41.99

CRIMA-NE 11Wilcoxen, Siri Z15 7:26.47

37.01 42.60 44.15

47.46 47.61 47.49

47.34 42.24

CRIMA-NE 12Danehy, Annika K16 7:27.74

39.01 44.42 45.8844.68

46.03 46.83 46.81 45.67

45.89 42.52

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Landers, Olivia R1 12:52.28

33.92 37.69 39.0438.95

38.50 39.68 39.30 39.15

39.74 39.62 39.11 38.95

38.87 39.04 38.76 39.05

38.89 38.73 38.77 36.52

CRIMS-NE 12Iacobucci, Samantha M2 13:19.57

34.70 39.02 39.5239.53

40.16 40.47 40.09 39.99

39.96 40.72 40.62 41.07

40.46 40.99 40.44 41.18

41.17 40.41 40.04 39.03

CRIMS-NE 11Pena, Anna M3 13:27.21

33.08 38.66 39.0539.72

39.52 39.91 40.76 40.54

40.52 40.94 41.79 41.34

41.44 41.47 42.14 42.60

41.71 42.14 41.38 38.50

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R1 19:26.09

31.17 33.84 35.2834.57

35.17 35.59 35.50 35.56

35.64 35.91 35.71 35.68

36.10 35.84 36.01 36.13

35.73 35.59 35.25 35.45

35.38 35.85 35.64 35.37

35.90 35.48 35.63 35.88

35.41 36.08 35.76 35.44

32.55

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Eliana R2 19:37.50

35.05 37.16 35.9836.41

36.62 35.95 35.44 35.77

36.12 35.76 35.79 34.99

35.89 35.71 35.52 35.58

35.71 35.82 36.10 36.19

35.46 35.78 36.02 35.73

35.61 35.39 35.46 35.95

35.53 35.49 35.24 35.36

32.92

CRIMA-NE 11Pan, Rosie V3 20:17.60

32.69 36.26 36.9037.44

36.04 36.47 36.67 35.87

36.85 36.04 35.31 37.51

37.18 37.27 36.63 37.65

37.00 36.84 36.59 37.96

37.26 37.74 37.05 37.81

38.00 37.76 38.64 37.78

36.84 37.52 37.27 36.72

36.04
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2021 NE CRIM November Distance - 11/7/2021

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE-1107CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE 12Gu, Alyssa J4 20:19.44

32.92 36.20 36.8337.15

37.29 37.15 37.52 37.40

36.80 37.11 37.30 36.64

36.76 37.48 36.94 36.60

36.81 36.92 36.82 36.93

37.24 36.86 36.90 36.80

37.46 37.20 37.67 37.39

37.81 37.38 37.07 37.39

36.70

CRIMS-NE 12Robbins, Haley G5 21:58.30

34.21 38.95 40.0040.13

41.10 40.56 39.87 40.01

40.84 41.48 40.88 39.46

40.31 40.03 40.19 40.40

40.58 39.83 40.81 41.12

40.39 40.11 40.42 40.50

40.24 40.82 39.52 40.55

39.50 39.40 39.46 39.43

37.20

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J6 22:13.72

35.13 39.53 40.1839.86

40.46 40.53 40.05 40.48

40.03 40.26 40.31 40.43

40.94 41.43 40.81 41.80

40.93 41.38 40.74 41.25

40.44 40.70 41.30 40.70

40.76 41.08 40.56 41.13

40.75 40.48 40.66 40.11

38.52

CRIMS-NE 12Davis, Georgia L7 22:16.70

36.45 39.62 40.9440.56

41.14 40.52 40.72 41.30

40.59 39.74 41.18 40.84

40.98 40.73 41.31 41.17

40.55 41.04 40.77 41.65

40.58 40.38 41.52 41.44

40.80 41.28 39.49 40.51

40.02 40.37 40.13 39.78

38.60

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E8 22:37.21

35.64 40.11 40.9240.04

41.46 41.09 41.72 42.40

40.90 42.27 42.80 41.95

41.89 42.69 40.87 40.26

40.60 41.35 41.79 42.72

42.06 43.01 42.80 42.46

42.25 41.82 42.29 40.05

40.58 40.19 39.36 1:16.87

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 11Zhang, Sarah Z1 4:52.99

30.16 36.36 38.0637.89

40.53 42.29 34.23 33.47

CRIMA-NE 11Pan, Rosie V2 5:07.13

33.11 39.44 39.2937.79

44.55 45.52 34.14 33.29

CRIMA-NE 12Gu, Alyssa J3 5:08.96

33.60 39.31 39.7539.84

44.15 44.13 35.18 33.00

CRIMA-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R4 5:15.36

34.24 38.04 38.7439.19

46.39 47.73 36.20 34.83

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Eliana R5 5:21.51

33.34 40.99 40.1940.66

49.43 48.03 34.61 34.26

CRIMA-NE 12Ye, Sherry S6 5:27.98

36.02 39.90 41.4542.69

46.26 46.68 38.57 36.41

CRIMA-NE 12Landers, Olivia R7 5:35.40

35.98 42.59 41.6842.80

48.95 49.55 37.77 36.08

CRIMA-NE 11Molina, Francesca M8 5:41.79

41.15 45.77 42.6741.07

49.40 48.20 38.10 35.43

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E9 5:44.57

38.74 45.42 45.9542.15

50.69 49.90 35.90 35.82

CRIMS-NE 12Baghdasaryan, Sasha G10 5:44.63

37.30 42.17 43.4342.76

51.58 51.23 39.13 37.03

CRIMS-NE 11Pena, Anna M11 5:46.56

34.37 45.07 44.9843.73

50.68 51.22 39.11 37.40

CRIMS-NE 12Robbins, Haley G12 5:47.64

37.33 44.57 44.6747.33

49.46 49.10 38.41 36.77

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J13 5:48.89

39.41 49.30 43.4642.54

50.00 48.17 38.46 37.55

CRIMS-NE 12Davis, Georgia L14 6:05.07

42.23 49.16 44.3346.08

52.56 52.08 40.29 38.34

CRIMA-NE 11Dewar, Taylor R15 6:08.40

39.90 47.34 46.7144.35

55.42 55.17 40.02 39.49

CRIMS-NE 12Choi, Olivia16 6:19.42

41.82 51.15 46.5846.66

52.14 53.15 44.13 43.79

CRIMS-NE 12Gava, Isabelle E17 6:44.19

44.69 55.27 45.7646.19

1:01.44 1:01.19 44.18 45.47

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 14Baghdasaryan, Kseniya1 5:48.62

31.20 34.24 35.9335.53

35.42 36.06 35.60 35.67

34.91 34.06

USC-NE 14Newark, Catherine A2 5:54.27

30.08 34.28 35.0934.67

35.83 35.62 36.62 37.89

38.31 35.88

CRIMS-NE 14Blakesley, Caroline G3 5:58.65

32.34 35.67 36.4936.32

36.19 36.71 36.66 36.67

36.28 35.32

CRIMS-NE 14Blasi, Jillian G4 6:00.63

31.84 35.49 37.5136.68

37.21 37.29 37.40 36.66

36.79 33.76

CRIMS-NE 14Cabral, Kari R5 6:00.98

32.63 36.29 36.4336.78

36.64 37.53 37.29 36.88

36.41 34.10

CRIMA-NE 14Rogers, Emily M6 6:06.79

32.75 36.13 37.5537.01

37.67 37.22 37.94 38.12

37.34 35.06

USC-NE 14Barrett, Rhianna R7 6:07.45

32.23 36.81 37.8237.25

38.37 38.07 37.93 38.66

37.21 33.10

CRIMA-NE 14Kiyko, Glafira8 6:10.49

31.31 35.02 36.7036.87

37.56 38.13 39.10 39.16

38.99 37.65

CRIMB-NE 14Pierce, Mary E9 6:19.38

30.87 34.01 37.6635.41

39.81 40.44 40.84 40.12

40.24 39.98

CRIMA-NE 13Hazarika, Aneesa10 6:22.40

32.55 35.71 37.1136.67

38.37 40.38 40.82 40.85

40.61 39.33

USC-NE 13Sperry, Catherine E11 6:22.81

32.52 37.67 38.5838.85

39.24 39.55 40.32 40.19

38.90 36.99

CRIMB-NE 13Gonzalez, Rebecca L12 6:28.24

33.21 37.98 39.8338.64

40.64 40.65 40.22 40.07

40.14 36.86

CRIMS-NE 14Morin, Ryley E13 6:31.78

33.12 38.63 39.7540.48

39.82 40.26 40.78 40.28

40.15 38.51

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R14 6:44.69

33.59 37.44 40.6939.59

41.33 42.16 42.02 43.75

42.90 41.22

CRIMA-NE 13Gao, Claire R15 6:45.07

33.69 39.15 42.1941.59

41.76 42.75 42.59 42.03

40.67 38.65
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Results
(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

USC-NE 13Donahue, Ailish M16 6:45.56

33.28 38.65 41.6441.18

42.19 42.39 42.46 42.39

41.81 39.57

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 13Levari, Maayan M1 12:20.06

29.76 33.95 35.8635.06

36.25 37.37 37.18 37.64

38.37 37.76 38.15 38.34

37.90 38.40 38.55 38.94

38.49 37.71 37.37 37.01

CRIMB-NE 13Alves, Maria C2 12:43.10

31.30 35.22 37.5836.69

38.41 37.69 39.32 38.17

39.66 38.39 38.52 40.65

39.91 39.76 39.06 39.32

38.81 38.70 39.17 36.77

USC-NE 14Hall, Katie A3 13:17.20

33.59 36.36 39.8338.13

40.05 39.95 40.67 40.85

40.89 40.73 41.52 41.68

40.22 41.27 40.88 41.35

40.26 40.73 40.43 37.81

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 17:54.47

28.67 31.65 32.3532.19

32.27 32.51 32.20 32.28

32.32 32.44 32.87 32.89

32.76 32.66 32.91 33.10

32.90 33.27 32.83 32.48

32.93 32.58 32.97 33.27

32.91 33.15 33.12 33.09

33.09 33.40 32.46 32.57

31.38

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Emma G2 18:25.57

31.15 33.75 33.8634.13

33.78 33.05 33.47 33.32

33.19 33.65 33.62 34.47

34.39 34.30 33.76 34.15

34.04 34.26 33.94 33.41

33.36 33.39 33.34 33.15

33.40 33.57 33.22 33.61

33.29 33.29 33.54 32.84

31.88

CRIMS-NE 13McKibbin, Kayden R3 19:08.65

29.56 32.34 34.3033.25

34.77 33.91 33.99 34.67

35.16 34.28 35.47 34.71

34.96 34.33 35.31 35.68

34.97 35.67 35.33 35.97

35.57 35.93 36.01 36.34

35.82 35.77 36.27 36.54

35.94 35.49 34.50 34.60

31.24

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A4 19:18.09

30.11 33.37 34.3634.10

34.88 34.88 34.57 35.24

35.23 34.95 35.03 35.09

35.09 35.09 34.95 34.89

35.10 35.27 35.04 35.40

35.01 35.85 35.36 35.60

35.43 36.05 36.10 35.86

36.41 36.23 36.32 36.34

34.89

CRIMA-NE 13Reppucci, Sara J5 19:39.26

31.48 34.44 36.0535.56

35.81 36.22 36.04 36.25

36.80 36.22 35.64 35.82

35.75 35.93 35.99 36.26

36.10 36.21 35.31 35.65

35.74 36.29 36.56 36.54

36.55 36.13 36.30 36.24

36.20 35.75 35.76 34.76

32.91

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S6 20:40.46

31.44 35.47 37.2137.40

37.78 37.48 37.42 37.43

37.55 37.50 37.74 37.20

37.72 37.77 37.96 37.89

37.99 37.75 38.05 38.33

38.06 37.97 38.11 37.90

37.93 37.97 38.26 38.91

38.30 38.47 38.69 38.21

36.60

CRIMA-NE 13D'Agostino, Hadley F7 20:44.93

32.49 36.29 36.7837.08

37.43 37.64 37.44 37.34

37.27 37.95 37.76 37.08

36.62 37.07 37.61 37.47

38.23 38.39 38.22 39.02

38.69 38.85 38.12 38.97

38.46 38.48 38.62 38.57

38.89 38.94 38.54 38.02

36.60

CRIMS-NE 13Burke, Phoebe T8 22:16.11

35.57 39.86 40.7240.61

40.95 40.86 40.82 41.07

40.36 40.85 40.48 41.03

40.50 40.13 40.46 40.40

40.40 40.56 40.65 40.17

40.80 41.25 41.15 41.41

41.27 41.23 40.47 40.69

40.54 40.32 40.89 40.04

39.60

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 4:43.28

28.99 32.51 35.2535.66

40.60 42.27 34.51 33.49

CRIMA-NE 13Moulson, Vivian W2 4:50.87

29.28 33.86 37.6237.82

42.46 43.27 33.38 33.18

BGSC-NE 14Bunt, Carmen A3 4:56.50

31.01 36.48 38.9739.68

40.49 41.30 34.59 33.98

CRIMS-NE 14Baghdasaryan, Kseniya4 5:02.51

33.00 36.35 38.5637.81

44.05 43.87 35.20 33.67

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A5 5:03.32

31.47 36.90 38.0236.71

44.91 45.89 34.94 34.48

CRIMA-NE 13Reppucci, Sara J6 5:05.81

32.12 37.57 37.3538.12

44.83 45.53 35.78 34.51

CRIMA-NE 13D'Agostino, Hadley F7 5:13.88

31.37 38.50 39.6640.20

45.71 47.82 35.13 35.49

CRIMA-NE 14Kiyko, Glafira8 5:17.67

30.76 36.22 40.3840.08

44.66 47.38 38.91 39.28

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S9 5:18.97

33.48 39.13 37.8039.43

47.70 48.43 36.71 36.29

CRIMS-NE 14O'Neil, Taylor R10 5:26.28

32.28 38.69 41.4442.45

47.00 49.17 37.81 37.44

CRIMA-NE 13Hazarika, Aneesa11 5:29.68

34.01 39.76 42.0241.63

46.18 46.70 39.41 39.97

CRIMS-NE 14Cabral, Kari R12 5:29.83

35.69 43.26 41.2642.05

46.77 47.13 37.22 36.45

CRIMA-NE 14Rogers, Emily M13 5:34.67

34.72 41.42 41.5641.22

48.70 51.22 38.50 37.33

CRIMS-NE 13Burke, Phoebe T14 5:55.75

39.83 46.85 45.1145.91

49.47 50.02 40.36 38.20
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Results
(Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM)

CRIMS-NE 14Morin, Ryley E15 5:58.31

40.10 49.32 45.0445.40

52.79 52.61 37.70 35.35

CRIMA-NE 13Gao, Claire R16 5:58.93

38.75 46.99 44.8546.62

51.41 50.52 41.61 38.18

CRIMS-NE 14Giardini, Emma S--- DQ

51.49 1:01.83 47.1747.50

54.67 56.38 45.60

 
Women 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 18Edison, Kate R1 5:26.60

30.04 32.58 33.7233.63

33.34 33.77 33.27 32.58

32.29 31.38

USC-NE 17Dudevoir, Ro M2 5:27.52

28.59 31.43 33.6032.84

34.08 34.25 34.04 34.00

32.98 31.71

BGSC-NE 16Lacey, Caitlin J3 5:40.59

29.96 34.03 34.2934.10

34.33 34.67 34.91 35.01

34.92 34.37

USC-NE 15Bergeron, Ella G4 6:07.56

32.97 36.80 37.7537.18

37.09 37.81 37.27 37.60

37.86 35.23

CRIMS-NE 16Ellin, Faith M5 6:09.64

33.49 36.92 37.6538.18

38.30 37.94 38.14 37.54

36.45 35.03

CRIMS-NE 15Whalen, Kenzie R6 7:09.25

35.16 41.64 44.6843.95

45.11 44.95 44.20 44.83

43.64 41.09

 
Women 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 16McClintock, Sammy B1 11:30.50

29.18 32.57 34.2733.85

34.47 34.81 34.52 35.05

34.74 35.26 35.21 35.09

35.47 35.23 35.64 35.75

35.32 35.29 35.16 33.62

 
Women 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Swan, Katherine S1 17:27.37

28.18 31.16 31.9331.95

31.80 31.79 31.72 31.59

31.83 31.84 31.13 31.27

31.74 31.73 31.62 31.66

31.42 31.57 31.46 31.82

31.58 31.76 31.92 32.11

32.27 32.23 32.43 32.55

32.50 32.58 32.69 32.22

31.32

CRIMA-NE 18O'Connell, Gracie A2 17:59.52

29.34 31.77 32.3032.27

32.33 32.25 32.56 32.36

32.53 32.59 32.02 32.36

32.34 32.48 32.33 32.69

32.38 32.89 32.97 32.77

32.05 34.00 32.68 33.68

33.14 33.23 33.89 34.07

33.92 33.32 33.70 33.64

32.67

CRIMA-NE 16Kelley, Kyla G3 18:00.04

29.05 31.51 32.4532.30

32.57 32.80 32.67 32.47

32.79 32.50 32.53 32.91

32.84 33.01 33.39 32.81

32.99 33.24 33.12 32.61

32.77 33.22 32.90 33.20

33.26 32.92 33.06 32.84

32.90 33.28 33.26 33.50

32.37

CRIMS-NE 17Smith, Bella C4 18:13.64

29.21 32.37 33.0332.98

32.84 32.71 33.13 33.12

33.05 33.06 33.00 32.95

32.79 32.91 33.12 33.35

33.36 33.36 33.69 33.83

33.79 34.18 33.71 33.80

33.68 33.64 34.32 33.95

33.17 33.35 33.14 32.97

32.08

CRIMS-NE 17Davis, Zoe E5 18:17.02

28.78 31.53 32.7932.29

32.84 33.30 33.52 33.44

33.70 33.64 33.75 33.63

33.65 33.58 33.80 33.79

33.90 33.52 33.59 33.59

33.93 33.26 33.31 33.55

33.46 33.44 33.56 33.49

33.53 33.32 33.63 33.24

32.67

CRIMB-NE 15Knightly, Peyton D6 18:30.41

30.06 32.90 33.3933.37

33.45 33.60 33.64 33.83

33.69 33.50 33.84 33.41

33.86 34.34 33.95 33.79

34.17 32.97 33.66 33.17

34.74 34.00 33.79 34.16

34.29 34.02 34.17 34.42

34.26 34.42 33.88 33.87

31.80

CRIMB-NE 17Roche, Ali M7 18:45.06

30.43 33.26 34.2033.84

33.86 33.79 33.75 33.99

33.54 33.79 33.56 33.71

34.01 34.21 33.90 34.35

33.96 34.17 34.18 34.34

34.25 34.59 34.46 34.49

35.01 34.68 34.82 34.89

34.82 34.77 34.67 34.70

34.07

CRIMS-NE 16Brenner, Ally I8 18:49.83

29.98 32.23 33.8833.24

34.87 35.11 34.13 34.87

34.32 34.40 34.44 34.34

34.37 34.50 34.95 35.51

35.00 35.02 34.54 34.44

34.65 34.72 34.62 35.06

34.84 34.50 34.27 33.89

34.63 33.96 33.38 33.52

33.65

CRIMS-NE 17Brown, Sadie B9 18:52.84

31.56 34.64 34.9235.25

35.30 34.94 35.53 34.84

35.21 35.37 35.43 34.82

35.06 34.90 35.01 34.93

34.55 34.23 34.76 34.15

33.92 34.65 34.51 34.28

34.17 33.34 33.45 33.24

33.83 33.09 33.23 33.16

32.57

CRIMS-NE 17Friedland, Chelsie T10 18:57.04

30.11 33.41 34.3634.25

34.36 34.44 34.37 34.73

34.63 34.54 34.50 34.47

34.88 34.56 35.04 35.03

34.74 34.77 35.03 35.03

34.91 34.77 34.62 34.74

34.97 34.79 35.08 35.15

34.94 35.06 34.15 33.67

32.94
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2021 NE CRIM November Distance - 11/7/2021

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE-1107CRIM

Results
(Women 15-18 1650 Yard Free)

CRIMS-NE 16Bullen, Morgan M11 20:06.44

31.45 34.91 36.5535.87

36.71 36.51 36.79 37.22

37.08 37.11 36.92 36.98

36.92 36.91 36.97 36.87

36.93 37.00 37.00 36.84

36.94 37.21 37.01 36.65

37.12 37.09 36.73 37.18

36.85 36.73 36.06 35.94

35.39

CRIMS-NE 16Bouvier, Ella12 20:20.68

31.77 34.61 35.9335.50

36.24 37.15 37.31 37.43

37.43 37.16 37.12 37.48

37.23 37.01 37.22 37.79

37.67 37.08 37.50 37.72

37.20 37.49 37.65 37.63

37.58 37.70 37.45 37.79

37.55 37.65 37.26 37.23

36.15

CRIMS-NE 15Pattison, Lily A13 20:48.65

32.36 36.95 37.9037.26

38.02 38.22 38.50 38.26

38.24 38.55 38.50 38.61

38.76 38.68 38.17 38.50

38.48 38.79 38.56 38.78

38.93 38.00 38.39 37.74

38.14 37.97 38.53 37.85

38.27 36.67 37.67 36.22

34.18

CRIMS-NE 17Shen, Catherine M14 20:58.51

32.69 36.42 37.8537.24

38.22 38.03 38.47 38.06

38.49 38.85 38.72 38.50

38.84 38.45 38.32 38.80

38.26 39.19 38.52 38.38

39.38 38.81 38.51 38.41

38.72 38.19 38.56 38.86

38.41 38.16 38.37 37.69

36.14

 
Women 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 17Dudevoir, Ro M1 4:53.88

29.61 34.04 37.2536.93

42.30 44.40 35.04 34.31

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Hukkanen, Kai J1 7:16.45

33.08 41.12 45.6145.98

44.95 44.40

46.02 42.13

CRIMA-NE  9Esposito, James T2 7:22.18

37.86 44.04 43.6046.41

44.64 46.21 47.10 45.15

45.18 41.99

CRIMS-NE 10Tobey, Ian M3 7:35.03

35.71 43.85 45.2247.40

47.06 48.93 48.60 47.40

1:30.86

CRIMS-NE 10Tobey, Conor J4 7:40.20

38.95 44.61 46.9947.08

48.10 47.33 47.77 48.28

47.47 43.62

USC-NE  9Tyrrell, Peter C5 7:51.70

41.20 47.47 47.5748.54

48.14 48.50 48.76 47.98

48.03 45.51

 
Boys 9-10 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Eaddy, Joey D1 11:33.53

30.38 34.18 34.8135.19

35.50 34.28 35.81 35.33

36.02 33.71 35.33 35.90

35.32 35.49 37.36 34.41

34.57 34.08 34.72 31.14

 
Boys 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 10Picard, Alex Y1 5:53.68

41.97 50.41 44.7444.61

46.67 51.42 37.82 36.04

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 11Suckerman, Brandon1 6:16.65

32.37 36.63 38.5038.00

39.16 39.37 39.69 39.53

38.94 34.46

USC-NE 11Reinhorn, Avi E2 6:36.21

34.60 39.80 41.0441.84

40.66 41.08 39.99 40.76

38.84 37.60

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P3 6:45.55

35.33 40.54 41.6942.14

41.75 41.13 42.24 42.03

41.10 37.60

CRIMS-NE 12Hauser, Liam R4 6:50.62

34.63 40.57 42.2041.39

43.29 42.66 42.56 41.79

41.76 39.77

CRIMA-NE 11Chiesa, Teddy J5 6:55.79

35.48 41.50 43.9042.75

42.63 43.32 42.32 40.53

44.49 38.87

CRIMS-NE 12LaPlante, Joseph S6 7:09.57

38.10 43.07 44.1343.65

44.47 43.93 44.40 43.08

43.22 41.52

CRIMS-NE 12Pattison, Zach A7 7:14.05

34.85 43.54 43.9444.61

45.16 46.16 45.97 44.71

44.39 40.72

CRIMA-NE 12Ning, Lawrence X8 7:20.20

36.30 41.13 44.5241.93

44.11 45.65 46.90 46.71

47.93 45.02

CRIMS-NE 12Downing, Connor P9 7:39.80

38.70 45.10 47.6446.54

47.01 48.30 47.95 47.09

47.83 43.64

USC-NE 11Rutkauskas, Rokas J10 7:54.34

39.61 47.02 48.4347.96

48.43 49.04 50.67 49.27

49.87 44.04

USC-NE 11Liles, Jax J11 8:35.39

44.71 51.05 52.5552.06

53.31 53.09 53.82 53.36

53.38 48.06

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B1 12:47.56

33.37 37.86 39.2539.98

38.37 38.29 39.30 38.57

38.89 39.56 39.64 39.11

38.59 39.16 39.16 38.20

38.76 37.93 37.64 35.93

CRIMA-NE 11Li, Jonathan W2 12:59.38

34.83 38.49 38.4939.21

39.00 39.31 39.26 39.90

39.28 40.03 39.23 38.75

38.84 39.65 38.74 39.27

40.28 39.51 38.93 38.38

CRIMS-NE 12LaPlante, Joseph S3 14:28.87

39.53 44.29 44.7445.71

44.29 44.57 44.54 44.73

44.10 44.33 44.13 44.33

43.53 44.31 43.71 42.54

42.56 42.40 41.57 38.96
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2021 NE CRIM November Distance - 11/7/2021

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE-1107CRIM

Results
 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Grabar, Kian W1 18:41.75

29.28 32.63 33.9834.35

34.41 34.18 34.53 34.03

34.70 35.16 34.54 34.64

34.46 33.62 34.28 34.84

34.26 34.28 35.12 35.30

33.04 34.66 34.71 34.40

34.31 34.37 34.32 35.57

33.72 33.19 33.70 32.70

30.47

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Grabar, Kian W1 4:43.76

29.53 35.37 35.5635.49

42.31 41.43 32.76 31.31

USC-NE 12Cowan, Cody M2 5:30.95

33.82 38.97 45.2042.85

46.70 49.29 38.65 35.47

CRIMA-NE 11Li, Jonathan W3 5:37.39

36.09 43.04 43.0642.94

47.59 49.23 38.12 37.32

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P4 6:13.14

46.36 53.96 44.0143.46

52.52 53.23 39.64 39.96

CRIMB-NE 12Alves, Tomas C5 6:13.60

43.06 51.50 46.5844.84

50.86 51.81 42.12 42.83

CRIMS-NE 12LaPlante, Joseph S6 6:16.61

44.91 52.84 45.9945.64

52.01 52.46 1:22.76

CRIMA-NE 11Chiesa, Teddy J7 6:18.99

42.83 53.91 45.6045.85

52.80 53.76 41.99 42.25

CRIMA-NE 12Ning, Lawrence X8 6:24.34

44.46 52.52 46.4345.72

53.38 52.67 43.87 45.29

CRIMB-NE 11Sanchez, Nico S9 6:24.51

41.18 50.48 45.9845.62

55.16 56.95 43.68 45.46

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 5:33.12

30.04 32.96 33.8933.67

33.54 33.80 33.69 34.40

34.51 32.62

USC-NE 14Petrossi, Vance R2 5:40.79

29.18 33.76 35.0934.92

35.25 34.81 35.38 35.34

34.39 32.67

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z3 5:49.81

29.27 33.61 36.3835.63

36.38 36.32 36.20 36.57

36.24 33.21

BGSC-NE 13Butera, Teddy D4 5:54.48

30.88 34.78 36.2935.82

36.72 36.47 37.10 37.24

35.90 33.28

BGSC-NE 13Spirn, Boden K5 5:54.96

31.31 35.31 35.7435.82

36.05 36.46 36.94 36.81

36.41 34.11

CRIMA-NE 14Wang, Yiwei6 5:58.12

30.91 34.44 36.4236.09

36.62 36.54 36.65 37.38

37.20 35.87

CRIMB-NE 13Aljamal, Michael J7 6:02.23

31.47 35.58 37.7436.85

37.12 37.75 37.68 37.23

36.62 34.19

CRIMA-NE 14Smith, Jake A8 6:07.16

33.02 36.22 37.9237.07

37.45 38.14 37.46 37.68

36.91 35.29

CRIMS-NE 14Casey, Evan T9 6:12.44

32.07 36.43 38.7838.47

38.20 38.37 38.91 38.76

38.07 34.38

CRIMA-NE 13Trubskyy, Alosha M10 6:15.14

32.19 36.52 37.7638.27

38.85 38.37 38.47 38.46

38.18 38.07

CRIMA-NE 13Janian, Matthew G11 6:18.93

32.31 36.40 38.3739.15

38.70 40.23 37.45 39.92

39.47 36.93

USC-NE 13Akbulut, Mehmet T12 6:45.13

33.51 39.39 40.7740.86

42.41 41.36 42.51 42.58

42.70 39.04

CRIMA-NE 13Zhuang, Kai13 7:00.69

36.13 39.78 42.6242.95

1:27.31 44.39 43.84 43.16

40.51

CRIMS-NE 13Hutchinson, Jack L14 7:00.92

37.29 41.40 43.9243.99

43.43 41.77 43.92 42.90

42.69 39.61

CRIMS-NE 13Spangenberg, Jack A15 7:21.50

36.34 44.37 45.1645.24

46.14 46.73 48.07 43.39

44.77 41.29

CRIMA-NE 13Amin, Rohan N16 7:24.45

37.92 43.46 46.0645.76

46.91 44.51 47.02 46.02

45.32 41.47

CRIMS-NE 13Pimentel, Daniel P17 7:55.32

38.50 46.93 49.0848.34

50.89 48.31 51.28 46.95

51.16 43.88

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Gerhardt, Moritz J1 10:57.75

29.49 31.97 33.3132.87

32.82 32.97 33.30 32.89

32.95 33.50 32.94 33.19

33.21 33.34 33.58 33.01

33.63 33.04 33.55 32.19

CRIMB-NE 14Miller, Lucas P2 11:39.99

31.57 35.07 36.1935.80

35.99 35.15 35.35 35.89

35.66 35.24 35.16 35.47

35.69 35.68 35.84 35.45

34.88 34.59 33.45 31.87

CRIMB-NE 14Nieto Nieto, Hector3 11:54.23

32.27 35.25 35.7135.88

35.61 35.88 35.73 35.61

36.07 35.96 35.52 36.79

37.15 36.80 36.32 36.17

36.80 36.30 35.34 33.07

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Ventre, Jack P1 17:23.10

29.44 32.45 32.6232.74

31.40 31.82 32.03 31.87

32.24 31.50 31.40 31.41

31.36 31.47 31.62 31.20

31.67 31.21 31.37 31.95

31.89 31.44 31.26 31.92

30.94 31.96 31.88 31.85

31.94 32.00 31.55 31.33

30.37

CRIMS-NE 14Shea, Breacan K2 17:58.07

28.03 31.02 32.6632.32

32.88 33.01 32.95 33.41

33.48 32.89 33.10 32.53

30.82 32.29 33.27 33.30

32.81 33.10 33.12 32.81

33.02 33.13 33.15 33.22

33.39 33.14 33.37 32.75

33.24 33.09 32.92 32.71

31.14
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2021 NE CRIM November Distance - 11/7/2021

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE-1107CRIM

Results
(Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free)

BGSC-NE 14Eaddy, Jack H3 18:16.28

28.47 32.31 32.9833.24

33.20 33.11 32.38 33.68

33.97 33.55 33.66 33.70

33.94 33.51 33.44 33.28

33.88 33.46 33.22 33.75

33.44 33.36 33.15 33.11

33.73 33.98 34.24 34.11

33.79 33.35 33.77 33.31

30.21

CRIMS-NE 13Brown, Holden T4 18:20.21

29.17 33.16 32.9434.29

33.16 33.39 33.17 34.00

32.71 33.78 33.52 33.90

33.90 33.32 34.31 33.91

33.70 33.58 34.32 34.77

34.03 33.50 34.05 34.19

33.42 33.87 33.98 33.21

33.11 32.93 32.54 32.74

29.64

CRIMS-NE 14Smith, Matthew B5 18:20.42

28.64 31.78 32.4431.91

33.26 33.22 33.26 33.57

32.89 33.28 34.05 33.37

33.54 34.42 34.19 34.22

33.80 34.16 33.73 33.08

33.65 34.33 33.27 34.22

33.76 34.07 34.13 33.87

34.23 33.65 33.36 33.40

31.67

CRIMS-NE 14Lam, George T6 19:25.30

29.38 33.58 35.1134.56

35.76 36.57 36.75 36.31

36.29 36.61 36.85 36.01

35.87 36.01 36.13 35.25

36.12 36.18 36.21 35.34

35.67 35.27 35.11 35.06

35.18 35.19 35.25 35.47

35.37 35.08 34.03 34.69

33.04

USC-NE 14Petrossi, Vance R7 19:31.10

28.92 33.68 35.1435.13

35.49 35.93 35.29 35.73

36.07 34.65 34.93 35.39

35.63 35.87 35.75 35.44

35.91 36.64 36.44 35.76

37.19 35.74 36.48 36.71

36.38 35.06 36.84 36.58

35.87 35.57 35.61 35.61

33.67

CRIMS-NE 14Miele, Dominic J8 19:40.89

30.61 34.92 36.3236.40

35.95 36.15 36.76 36.79

36.00 36.06 35.83 36.35

36.58 36.86 36.02 36.75

35.86 36.69 35.64 36.10

37.00 36.32 35.65 36.63

35.54 36.14 36.14 35.89

35.04 35.43 35.14 34.77

32.56

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Henry R9 19:42.12

31.08 34.74 36.1036.20

36.15 36.37 36.50 36.15

36.18 36.73 36.64 36.95

36.62 36.38 36.68 35.97

36.06 36.16 36.48 36.09

36.13 36.15 35.55 35.31

35.77 36.02 35.57 36.34

35.90 35.63 35.78 34.89

32.85

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna10 20:58.61

30.80 35.13 37.5737.32

37.70 37.75 37.67 38.15

38.36 38.37 37.51 37.95

38.13 38.37 38.11 38.33

38.39 38.15 38.56 38.21

38.43 38.49 38.54 38.60

38.61 38.88 38.86 38.71

38.60 38.76 40.60 41.00

40.00

CRIMS-NE 14Downing, Liam K11 22:07.51

34.05 39.40 40.5740.30

40.39 41.70 36.53 40.12

42.24 40.40 40.25 40.39

40.90 40.59 41.24 41.21

41.15 41.42 42.32 40.17

37.51 41.06 41.36 42.07

40.85 40.99 40.54 41.99

41.25 40.61 39.38 39.46

35.10

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Ventre, Jack P1 4:29.86

30.04 33.80 33.6131.23

39.93 41.46 30.17 29.62

USC-NE 14Park, Han2 4:43.65

29.95 34.14 36.2936.40

39.82 41.02 33.58 32.45

CRIMA-NE 13Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R3 4:51.12

29.84 34.71 38.8039.00

41.59 40.91 33.96 32.31

CRIMB-NE 14Nathanson, Jonah L4 4:56.53

30.46 36.50 36.5335.72

46.84 46.50 32.44 31.54

CRIMB-NE 13Kam, Brady5 4:58.49

30.85 36.74 39.2638.45

40.10 42.51 35.11 35.47

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna6 5:14.21

30.27 37.34 39.3940.89

49.70 46.35 35.53 34.74

USC-NE 13Sperry, Andrew J7 5:20.15

31.45 40.16 40.5841.52

45.32 48.56 37.02 35.54

CRIMA-NE 14Wang, Yiwei8 5:24.63

34.51 42.39 41.6840.28

46.99 47.12 35.23 36.43

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Henry R9 5:26.90

35.51 43.16 42.4240.62

46.68 50.29 35.69 32.53

CRIMA-NE 14Smith, Jake A10 5:30.41

35.57 39.72 41.7842.16

49.41 49.95 36.55 35.27

CRIMS-NE 14Casey, Evan T11 5:35.87

35.09 45.20 41.6939.97

52.19 49.24 37.21 35.28

CRIMS-NE 14Downing, Liam K12 5:36.68

34.64 42.66 42.5042.05

46.96 49.18 41.04 37.65

CRIMA-NE 13Trubskyy, Alosha M13 5:44.69

39.31 45.45 40.9841.32

53.67 50.41 36.60 36.95

CRIMA-NE 13Janian, Matthew G14 5:57.58

35.27 44.22 46.4146.28

55.37 54.80 37.38 37.85

CRIMA-NE 13Zhuang, Kai15 6:04.53

38.50 48.72

51.18 51.90 41.50 42.39

CRIMA-NE 13Amin, Rohan N16 6:46.45

49.88 58.88 50.1447.78

56.94 56.68 43.23 42.92

USC-NE 14Zhang, Ethan Y--- DQ

31.58 37.64 36.8835.97

45.67 46.81 36.43 35.59

 
Men 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Bunt, Jaden A1 4:44.84

24.79 27.80 29.4628.60

29.11 28.63 29.55 29.65

29.22 28.03

BGSC-NE 17Butera, Jack L2 4:51.44

25.78 28.74 29.7229.34

29.90 29.90 29.78 30.10

29.41 28.77

BGSC-NE 17Bodet, Theo F3 4:55.40

24.78 27.71 30.0328.90

29.69 29.83 30.45 30.80

31.68 31.53
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2021 NE CRIM November Distance - 11/7/2021

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE-1107CRIM

Results
(Men 15-18 500 Yard Free)

USC-NE 16King, Sam M4 5:06.88

26.70 29.85 30.3431.39

31.26 31.18 31.63 32.87

31.83 29.83

USC-NE 16Murray, Nathaniel D5 5:16.08

26.76 29.92 31.9231.26

32.10 32.93 32.78 33.09

33.20 32.12

USC-NE 17King, Trevor J6 5:16.12

27.72 30.79 32.1931.95

32.13 32.18 32.55 32.70

32.66 31.25

USC-NE 17Reinhorn, Noam M7 5:20.76

26.69 30.30 32.8431.95

33.05 32.95 33.27 33.47

33.25 32.99

CRIMA-NE 16Gust, Andrew C8 5:42.93

30.44 33.15 35.6134.50

35.11 35.53 36.01 34.61

34.48 33.49

CRIMA-NE 17Rawle, Alan T9 6:08.01

32.13 35.86 37.0337.04

38.57 37.42 37.88 38.07

37.66 36.35

CRIMS-NE 15Smith, Trevor E10 6:09.87

32.51 37.08 38.2337.82

37.76 38.76 37.77 39.38

37.61 32.95

CRIMS-NE 16Lotun, Kunal11 6:13.30

30.15 34.68 37.3337.02

38.34 39.02 39.29 40.12

39.94 37.41

CRIMA-NE 17Connor, Dane M12 6:26.95

33.88 38.17 39.6138.89

39.07 39.32 40.27 39.81

38.96 38.97

 
Men 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17Hensch, Nico H1 10:27.36

27.03 30.35 31.0731.15

31.33 31.23 31.30 31.85

31.57 31.65 31.87 32.17

31.87 32.06 32.36 32.07

32.02 31.93 31.68 30.80

CRIMB-NE 15Caputo, Quinn J2 10:42.09

28.15 31.20 31.8031.87

32.13 32.18 32.25 32.73

32.87 32.96 32.84 32.95

32.82 33.22 32.88 32.80

33.11 32.65 31.59 29.09

BGSC-NE 15Parseghian, Aara S3 11:13.01

29.73 32.16 33.4332.69

33.09 32.91 33.23 33.42

33.68 34.14 34.19 34.49

34.57 34.79 34.83 34.62

35.09 34.92 34.55 32.48

CRIMB-NE 16Herzlinger, Gabe I4 11:18.66

30.41 33.07 34.6034.41

34.51 34.71 34.60 34.30

34.55 34.60 34.55 34.50

34.57 34.31 34.02 34.01

33.87 33.76 33.71 31.60

USC-NE 16Walpole, Owen B5 12:00.63

29.87 34.15 35.5135.43

35.93 36.19 36.52 36.75

36.74 37.36 36.39 37.13

36.95 36.61 37.10 37.43

37.27 37.13 36.82 33.35

CRIMB-NE 18Deveikas, Jacob C6 13:35.53

32.48 36.45 39.3838.61

40.59 40.79 41.13 41.37

41.66 42.41 42.13 42.85

42.39 42.24 43.64 41.89

42.21 42.69 41.50 39.12

 
Men 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Campbell, Henry H1 17:00.01

28.01 30.96 31.5631.26

31.74 31.62 31.74 31.68

31.58 31.78 31.20 30.91

31.19 31.05 31.05 30.81

31.06 31.14 30.88 30.84

30.34 30.92 30.82 30.94

30.71 30.81 30.91 31.07

30.77 30.28 30.46 30.58

29.34

CRIMS-NE 18O'Connor, Patrick J2 17:21.69

28.09 30.90 31.4031.43

31.53 31.76 31.37 31.45

31.12 31.89 31.48 31.27

31.36 30.99 31.83 31.85

32.27 31.89 32.10 32.16

31.84 31.53 32.50 31.88

32.28 32.53 32.43 32.53

32.38 32.50 30.92 31.02

29.21

CRIMS-NE 18Smith, Christopher W3 17:30.16

26.44 29.40 30.9730.40

31.19 31.04 31.38 31.83

32.25 32.23 32.56 32.21

32.29 32.13 32.89 32.52

32.76 32.72 32.15 32.78

33.04 32.61 32.34 31.98

32.33 32.28 32.56 32.63

32.07 32.00 32.54 31.57

30.07

CRIMS-NE 18Lee, Benjamin J4 17:45.62

28.23 31.38 31.1231.82

31.86 31.99 31.07 32.16

31.75 31.63 31.53 31.62

31.76 32.36 32.60 31.94

32.31 32.62 32.61 32.51

33.75 33.11 33.20 33.28

33.51 34.06 33.22 33.21

33.63 33.42 33.18 32.72

30.46

CRIMA-NE 16Malinovski, Matvey5 17:49.06

28.76 31.95 32.8532.50

33.18 33.14 32.81 33.23

32.92 33.07 32.17 32.48

32.10 32.14 32.50 32.36

32.17 32.20 32.39 32.21

32.05 32.29 32.50 32.63

32.66 32.49 32.62 32.77

32.92 33.04 32.12 33.26

30.58

CRIMS-NE 16Shea, Carrick W6 17:51.01

27.87 31.11 31.9331.42

31.99 31.94 32.35 32.44

32.36 32.92 32.26 33.04

32.59 32.99 33.23 32.88

32.92 33.17 33.52 32.96

33.07 32.97 33.32 32.66

33.04 32.77 33.11 33.34

33.13 32.65 32.65 32.46

29.95

CRIMB-NE 16Shaer, Ben Z7 18:02.12

27.90 31.05 32.4332.32

32.60 33.04 33.02 33.32

32.74 33.12 32.64 32.69

32.99 32.82 33.28 33.06

32.99 33.00 32.87 32.51

32.82 33.64 33.39 33.55

33.54 33.68 33.05 33.90

33.33 33.25 33.23 32.88

31.47

CRIMS-NE 17Zerva, Nick L8 18:16.15

29.03 32.17 33.4232.94

33.06 33.28 32.93 33.24

34.11 33.32 33.55 34.29

33.67 33.31 33.20 33.55

33.58 33.23 33.54 33.70

33.56 33.58 33.60 33.38

34.13 33.87 33.47 34.12

33.70 33.14 33.75 33.17

29.56
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Results
(Men 15-18 1650 Yard Free)

CRIMS-NE 15Brausch, Pierce B9 18:16.23

28.39 31.26 32.4732.11

32.73 33.14 33.13 33.23

33.55 33.29 33.59 33.50

33.59 34.22 33.61 33.62

33.91 34.36 33.73 34.16

33.26 33.29 33.79 33.76

33.80 33.51 33.31 33.94

33.65 33.22 33.65 33.38

32.08

CRIMA-NE 16Kessel, Scott A10 18:17.58

28.40 31.40 32.7432.66

33.47 33.14 33.50 33.97

33.81 33.71 32.55 33.67

33.92 33.89 33.83 34.19

33.23 33.25 34.06 34.32

33.76 34.36 34.26 33.90

33.47 33.45 33.43 33.06

34.05 33.74 33.22 32.76

30.41

CRIMA-NE 18Kelley, Andrew W11 18:21.08

28.51 31.23 32.6132.35

32.83 32.58 33.02 33.02

33.16 33.35 33.76 33.45

33.38 33.39 33.83 33.63

33.32 33.69 33.74 33.37

34.14 33.90 33.95 32.63

33.67 34.31 34.54 33.61

34.81 34.50 34.38 34.44

33.98

CRIMA-NE 15Abdelal, Ali A12 19:19.86

31.06 35.04 35.6835.80

35.61 35.61 36.10 36.03

36.12 36.01 35.57 35.84

35.05 35.52 35.22 35.51

35.29 35.01 35.21 35.49

34.81 35.77 35.59 35.21

35.14 35.46 35.28 35.29

34.93 34.96 34.74 34.23

31.68

 
Men 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Butera, Jack L1 4:14.55

25.94 29.15 33.3233.08

35.29 36.91 31.57 29.29

CRIMA-NE 18Kelley, Andrew W2 4:32.33

28.26 31.46 33.6334.83

40.26 40.71 31.51 31.67

CRIMA-NE 17Chea, Rittivuth E3 4:32.94

28.25 31.43 34.5834.72

40.26 41.14 32.58 29.98

CRIMB-NE 15Kam, Ryan4 4:33.58

28.84 32.48 34.8635.88

40.30 40.32 30.11 30.79

CRIMS-NE 15Brausch, Pierce B5 4:37.84

28.68 34.19 35.0035.10

39.19 41.18 32.35 32.15

USC-NE 17Reinhorn, Noam M6 4:39.35

28.83 33.44 34.6536.21

39.94 40.67 32.76 32.85

CRIMA-NE 16Kessel, Scott A7 4:40.63

28.00 32.98 35.9935.39

43.05 42.71 29.88 32.63

CRIMS-NE 16Abrahamson, Luke S8 4:45.45

28.58 33.79 36.3235.73

42.26 43.91 32.68 32.18

USC-NE 17McKenna, Thomas A9 4:48.77

29.38 34.74 35.0235.06

43.06 44.50 34.06 32.95

CRIMA-NE 16Gust, Andrew C10 4:50.84

29.78 34.56 35.9337.77

43.26 42.85 33.94 32.75

CRIMB-NE 15Binggeli, Lukas P11 4:59.44

29.28 35.71 37.3337.19

45.32 45.84 34.60 34.17

CRIMA-NE 15Abdelal, Ali A12 5:05.48

31.04 38.11 38.2338.25

45.75 46.69 34.62 32.79

USC-NE 16Walpole, Owen B13 5:10.70

30.82 37.05 40.6441.04

44.92 48.06 34.60 33.57

CRIMA-NE 17Rawle, Alan T14 5:29.17

33.73 37.10

51.64 48.67 37.33 35.78

CRIMA-NE 17Connor, Dane M15 5:35.85

34.17 39.32 41.4142.84

49.35 49.19 42.26 37.31

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Hukkanen, Kai J1 33.08

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Hukkanen, Kai J1 1:14.20

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Hukkanen, Kai J1 2:45.79

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Eaddy, Joey D1 5:45.21

CRIMA-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R2 5:48.23

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Campbell, Henry H1 10:22.06

CRIMA-NE 16Swan, Katherine S2 10:29.21

CRIMA-NE 14Ventre, Jack P3 10:32.77

CRIMA-NE 18O'Connell, Gracie A4 10:45.53

CRIMA-NE 16Malinovski, Matvey5 10:47.13

CRIMA-NE 14Mouhidin, Hazel6 10:47.55

CRIMA-NE 16Kelley, Kyla G7 10:50.56

CRIMA-NE 18Kelley, Andrew W8 10:58.22

CRIMA-NE 16Kessel, Scott A9 11:03.71

CRIMB-NE 15Knightly, Peyton D10 11:08.59

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Emma G11 11:13.69

CRIMA-NE 12Grabar, Kian W12 11:22.59

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A13 11:32.64

CRIMA-NE 15Abdelal, Ali A14 11:35.40

CRIMA-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R15 11:45.72

CRIMA-NE 13D'Agostino, Hadley F16 11:50.89

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Eliana R17 11:57.56

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Henry R18 12:00.23

CRIMA-NE 11Pan, Rosie V19 12:11.17

CRIMA-NE 12Gu, Alyssa J20 12:15.57

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S21 12:25.08

CRIMA-NE 13Reppucci, Sara J22 12:25.18

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna23 12:30.53

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J24 13:26.53

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E25 13:43.47


